State Senator, 17th District - Republican

Precinct Names
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1025

1500
1045
1321
1321
1500
-1053
1013
1053

1321

1025
1321
1025
1013
1053
1321
1321
1013
1504
1013
1321
1321
1002
1053
1321
1013
1321
1013
1025
1013
1053
1321
1025
1504
1321
1013
1013
1025
1053

Albrecht, Cheryl
Avakian, Brad
Avakian, Brad
Avakian, Brad
Avakian. Brad
Avakion, Brad
Blank

Blank

Burdick, Ginny
Chase, Sam
Chase, Sam
Chase, Sam
Clinton, Bill
Coleman, Cece L.
Cooper, Phillip
Doe, John
Ezelle, Glenn
Feltz, Don
Feltz, Wilma 1J.
Foxworth, D.
Johnson, Dave

“Joseph, Bab

Keele, Sarah
Kulkinski
Lucarelli, Anthony
Mazarazzo, Harris
McMahon, Brad
Mouse, Mickey
Newell, David

No One

None

Nugent, Ted
O'Rourke, Michael
Potter, Tom
Ringo, Charly
Rugh, Coleen
Russo, Carol
Stark, Aaron
Thompson, Ardine
Woldrich, David
York, Carol
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Write-In Tally

Ceruiicate

I certify that the votes recorde i
abstract correctly summarize t?}g Ct:':'?li s

votes cast at the ?ect; mdl d.

John Kauffman, Director of ections

Multnomah Cnun~te, Qrggon
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State Represent

"~ Precinct Name

3315
3193

3315

3177
3144
3307
3185
3315
3000
3002
3315
3000
3307
3113
3185
3144
3185
- 3193
3307
3144
© 3113
3193
3185
5029
3193

| . 3128

3307

3000

3144
3144
3000
3307
3002
3000
3113
3113
3144
3315
3315
3185
3185
13315
3128
3185
3128
3185
3177
3002
3307
3307
3128

?
Allie, Dan
Any Republican

- Atkinson, Jason A.

Bischer, Brad

Black, Alvin L.
Blank .

Blank

Bob, Sponge
Brossard, D..
Broussard, Bruce
Brussard, Bruce
Chow, Herbert
Clark, Bud
DeRock, Anne
Dingfelder, Jackie
Dingfélder, Jackie .
Dingfelder, Jackie
Dingfelder, Jackie -
Edmonds, Donald R, .
Flair, Ric_

Gent, Matt

Helm, Valeri D.
Johnsen, Martene H.
King, James

Krema, Nick
Kruggel, Charles R,
Larson, Lars
Layman,*John

‘Layman, John A.
Leitch, Gordon

Livesay, Earl
Lonergan, Andrew F.
Martin, Richard

McKenzie, Compton T.

Miller, Edward
Minnis, Karen
Minnis, Karen
Moore, Charles
Nashif, Tim
Nashif, Val
Niemeyer, Kelly 1.
None

None :
O'Halloran, John W.
Olson, Eric Leroy
Osborne, Dick J.

‘Oskorne, Dick

Parrott, Nancy
Parsons, Shirley
Richards, Dean
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ative, 45th District - Republican
Write-In Tally

Ceriiticaie

I certify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summarize the fally of

_votes cast at the :&ew

John Kauffman, Director of Elections
Multnomal Cngnty: ‘Dredon
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State Re_presentati've, 45th District - Repu_bli‘can
' Write-In Tally

3307 Rilling, Terry
3113 Robison, Jim
3185 Shearer, Glen
3315 Shepard, Duke
3185 Smith, Ron
5029 Snodgrass, Dave
3144 Soumas, Jim T.
3177 Stetson, Heidi
3177  Stuhr, Jeffrey
3185 Sweeney, John
3185 Thatcher, Kim
3144 Timm, John
3113 Tinner, Robyn D.
3000 Torney, David
3002 Woodard, Doug

. 3315 Zibby
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State Representative, 43rd District - Republican

Precinct Name

3058
3008
3259
3253
3008
3253
3253
3008
3259
3008
3259
3253
3151
2086
3008
3097
3259
2099
3097
3004
3004
3151
2086
3008
3097
3253
3004
3097
2086
3008
3058
3253
3259
- 3058
3259
3253
3004
3008
3097
- 3151

Behnke, Mark Jr,
Blank

Blank

Bremner, Fred
Carrier, Phillip

Christensen, -Dale A.

Crawford, Matt
Delegato, Yume
Flippen, Russel G.
Forthan, Bob
Gailstorf
Giusto, Bernie
Goodman, Mark
Hage, Art

Hall, Thomas
Henley, John
Hill, Jim

~Howell, Frank L.

Kyes, Susan
Leppla, David D.
Martin, Erik L.
Maynard, Elizabeth
Mom, Enk Stan’s
Myself

No One

Olson, Christian
Plummer, Berna
Shield, Chip
Shields, Chip
Shields, Chip
Shields, Chip
Shields, Chip
Shields, Chip
Sigley, Charles
Slavic, Steve

Taylor, John Franklin

Walton, Linda
Wayburn, Chris
Welch, Willie 1.
Williams, Anthony

Votes
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Write-In Tally

Certiticare

| certify that the votes recorded on thi
abstract correctly summarize the tali)} cl)?

votes cast at the giection indicafed.

John Kauffman, Director of Elections
Multnomak- Saimih: Draaon -
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' State Representative, 42nd District - Republican

Precinct Name

4022
4363
4022
4065
4363
3274
4041
4167
4022
4363
4065
4167
4106
4065

4049

4041
4065
4254
4022
4254
4041
3274
4167
4254
4363
4041
4022
4106
4363
4363
3274
4041
4065
4254

4363
4049
4027
4254
4363
4022
4167
4065

3274

4363
4363
4027
3274
4041
4041
4065

Beli, John E.
Blank

Booker, Amanda
Brewer, Ivan
Burns, Deb
Coleman, Scott
Cracaarot, E.W.
Davenport, Andrew
Duck, Donald
Endicott, Jame H.
Erickson, Mike
Ernst, Eric
Heinze, Don

Hern, David
Hillesland, Goran
Hillesland, Gordon
Hillesland, Gordon
Hillesland, Gordon
Killion, Scott

Layman, Gregory L.

Mae, Rick
McNamee, Dylan
Moats, Robert J.
Morris, Sean K.
Mouse, Mickey
Murphy, Joel
Niseet, Andrew III
None

Piekarski, Chris
Putman, Doug
Rosenbaum, Diane
Rosenbaum, Diane
Rosenbaum, Diane
Rosenbaum, Diane
Rosenbaum, Diane
Rosenthal, Diane
Rush, Colin
Semper, Felipe
Sizemore, Bill
Smith, Eric P.

Snyder, James Palmer

Spada, Fred

Sten, Erik
Stickney, Steven L.
Stomps, Adam
Stuchilik, Peter
Veleke, Chris B.
Webb, Rebecca
Wendrow, Michael

‘Westlund

Votes
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Write-In Tally

Certificate

| certify that the votes recorded on this
abstraét:correctly summarize the fa Iy of

votes cast at the election lndlczzd

John Kauffman D|rector of Elections
Multnomah (‘nl,'nh' Qrdqon -
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. 4299

4242
4295
4282
4299
4299
4250
4202
4242
4242
4250
4202
4299
4202
4295
4242
4282
4250
4242
4202
4250
4295
4299
4299
4295

State Representatwe, 41st District - Republican

Atkinson, Jason
Bartrug, Rebecca
Benneke, R.
Blank .
Clampitt, Esther
Ennis, Romona C.
Guerra, Frank
Heiner, Bart

-Kennedy, Debra S.

Kulongoski, Ted
Larson, Lars
Linnman, Paul

Lorenz, Gregory G.

Luce, Don

Pahl, Barbara
Pelto, Wesley
Savage, Dr.
Snoopy
Stewart, Cherly
Tomei, Carolyn
Tomei, Carolyn
Tomei, Carolyn
Tomei, Carclyn

Wilkenson, Robert B.

Wright, Bruce

HFENRWWRRRBRRARRHRNRA A AR B3 @83 3 RN

Write-In Taily

Page 1 of 1

Certificate

| cerify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summanze the tally of

voles cast at the_al ec on mtd

John Kauffman Dlrector of Electlons
Multnomah !‘oun’rv Oreaon -



State Representative, 36th District - Republican
Write-In Tally

Precinct Name

1205
158
1226
1245
1245
1205
1205
1245
1224
1226
1226
1315
1156
1103
1245
1245
1170
1230
1103
1183
1224
1156
1205
1170
1224
1245
1205
1205
1224
- 1245
1103
1205
1224
1156
1170
1205
1205
1205

1103

1224
1224
1170
1156
1103
1156
1170
1224
1226
1230
1245
1315

A.d. ,
Ames, Alex
Barbee, Ward
Bernaser, Jennifer
Blackburn, Gary
Blank

Bremmer, Fred
Caines, Jeff
Castles, Patrick
Chesnutt, John
Connolly, Coleen A.
Crook, Wayne
Crowell, Adam
Deras, Megan

Durtschi, Kay

Fritz, Amanda

" Gardner, Joan

Geck, Anne

Gilham, Earl Joe Jr.
Hansen, Michael Thomas
Heglund, Gunnar
Hisatomi, Jim

Hoffman, L.R.

Hound, Oysterville Hunted
Hubkbell, Jodi Delahunt
Hunnicutt, Geoff
Joscelyn, Eric

Kenagy, John

Knoll, Jim

Kolonski, Ted

Lamb, Irving
Leibman, Eric
Levert, John
Loeb, Lex
Lorentzen, Eric C.
Lyman, Tim
Mattingly, Edward
McArdle, Leo
McCain, Bruce
Meyer, Donna
Minnis, Karen
Munro, Karen
Murphy, Paul
Nola, Mary
Nolan, Mary
Neolan, Mary
Nolan, Mary
Nolan, Mary -

. Nolan, Mary

Nolan, Mary
Nofan, Mary
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votes cast at the ;9ecteo di

Certificate

| certify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summarize the tally of
indic
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John Kauffman, Director of Electlons
Multhomah' (‘our’*“f‘v Mracion
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State Representative, 36th District - Republican
Write-In Tally

1245 None

1205 ° None of the Above
1103 Olvrys, Janet
1245 Oppenheim, Steve
1315 Overfield, David
1103 Parcker, Melvin
1224 Potter, Tom

1170 Redlich, David
1245 Rhaodes, Jeff
1170 Richardsen, William Y. "Chip"
1205 Saxton, Ron

1245 Saxton, Ron

1183 Schield, Fred
1156 Schumer, Honey
1245 Shameful

1205 Smith, Gordon
1103 Tenkley, Reid
1205 Thatcher, Kim
1224 Thatcher, Kim
1170 Tolary, Robert
1224 Truszkowski, Nancy
1103 Tulacz, Paul

1205 Vasseli, Massoud
1205 Wampler, Geoff
1245 Weeks, Rodger M.
1224 Wetzel, Joesph
1226 Wim, William
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